
June 10th 2023
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS NIGHT
Tour Modifieds – Crate Modified – INEX Legends
Street Stocks – Late Models – INEX Bandoleros

Time Event Length / Notes

12:00pm Tour Modified and Crate Modified Pit Parking You MUST Exit the pit area immediately after
parking. ONLY ONE person is permitted to
park a trailer. No unloading of ANY
equipment. You may open the side door only,
if necessary.

1:00pm Pit Sign In Window Opens

2:00pm Pit Gates Open All other divisions may enter the Pit Area
Tire and fuel sales will open at this time.

3:30pm Rotating Practice Begins Rotating Practice / Two (2) Rounds -
Number of rounds may be adjusted if
time permits for ALL divisions.

INEX Legends
Street Stocks
Crate Modifieds
Late Models
Tour Modifieds
Bandolero Bandits
Bandolero Outlaws

5:00pm Practice Ends

4:00pm General Admission Gates Open

5:30pm Qualifying Begins

INEX Legends
Street Stocks
Crate Modifieds
Late Models
Tour Modifieds
INEX Legends Consi (if applicable)

10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
12 Laps
12 Laps

Approx. 6:30pm Opening Ceremonies / National Anthem

To Follow Feature Races Begin

Bandolero Bandits
Bandolero Outlaws
INEX Legends
Street Stocks
Crate Modifieds
Late Models
Tour Modifieds

15 Laps
15 Laps
20 Laps
20 Laps
25 Laps
25 Laps
50 Laps

RACER NOTES:
All cars/drivers MUST have the proper license, safety inspection, a WORKING transponder, and monitoring of the

track frequency (461.200) when on the racetrack, this INCLUDES all practice, qualifying and features.
Drivers MUST check in with the handicapper prior to taking practice. You will not be permitted to practice without checking in.

EVENT SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANYTIME
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