



optimum.

RIVERHEAD RACEWAY

June 10th 2023



ADVANCE AUTO PARTS NIGHT

*Tour Modifieds – Crate Modified – INEX Legends
Street Stocks – Late Models – INEX Bandoleros*

Time	Event	Length / Notes
12:00pm	Tour Modified and Crate Modified Pit Parking	You MUST Exit the pit area immediately after parking. ONLY ONE person is permitted to park a trailer. No unloading of ANY equipment. You may open the side door <u>only</u> , if necessary.
1:00pm	Pit Sign In Window Opens	
2:00pm	Pit Gates Open	All other divisions may enter the Pit Area Tire and fuel sales will open at this time.
3:30pm	Rotating Practice Begins	Rotating Practice / Two (2) Rounds - Number of rounds may be adjusted if time permits for ALL divisions.
	INEX Legends Street Stocks Crate Modifieds Late Models Tour Modifieds Bandolero Bandits Bandolero Outlaws	
5:00pm	Practice Ends	
4:00pm	General Admission Gates Open	
5:30pm	Qualifying Begins	
	INEX Legends Street Stocks Crate Modifieds Late Models Tour Modifieds INEX Legends Consi (if applicable)	10 Laps 10 Laps 10 Laps 10 Laps 12 Laps 12 Laps
Approx. 6:30pm Opening Ceremonies / National Anthem		
To Follow	Feature Races Begin	
	Bandolero Bandits Bandolero Outlaws INEX Legends Street Stocks Crate Modifieds Late Models Tour Modifieds	15 Laps 15 Laps 20 Laps 20 Laps 25 Laps 25 Laps 50 Laps

RACER NOTES:

All cars/drivers **MUST** have the proper license, safety inspection, a WORKING transponder, and monitoring of the track frequency (461.200) when on the racetrack, this **INCLUDES** all practice, qualifying and features.

Drivers **MUST** check in with the handicapper prior to taking practice. You will not be permitted to practice without checking in.

EVENT SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANYTIME

1797 Old Country Rd. Riverhead, NY | (631)842-RACE (7223) | www.Riverheadraceway.com